
Élèves
CHOISISSEZ VOTRE CODE COULEUR :

GARÇON FILLE

OUI NON

DROITIER GAUCHER

ULIS UPE2A

NOM-PRÉNOM
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

NIVEAU INCLUSION PAIDATE DE NAISSANCE

Téléchargez 
la fiche Élève 

sur hatier-clic.fr
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